ACQUISITION ADJ. -AMORT EXP (NON-DEDUCTIBLE) ($1,077,249) $0 ($1,077,249) $1,077,249

TRANSACTION/TRANSITION COSTS- AMORT EXP (DEDUCTIBLE) ($237,544) $91,633 ($145,911) $145,911

TRANSITION COSTS- AMORT EXP (NON-DEDUCTIBlE ($203,888) $0 ($203,888) $203,888

TOTAl PRO FORMA ADJUSTMENTS $0 $0 $0 ($1,581,181) $0 $115,742 $0 $0 $0 ($1,465,439) $1,465,439

PRO FORMA ADJUSTED $37,507,701 $0 $15,743,818 $5,181,363 $4,819,199 $3,559,382 $0 $0 $0 $29,303,762 $8,203,939

FLORIDA PUBUC UTILITIES COMPANY

NATURAL GAS

CAPITAL STRUCTURE

June 30, 2012

FPSC ADJUSTED BASIS

AVERAGE

COMMON EQUITY

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

STD REFINANCED L TO

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL AVERAGE

YEAR-END

COMMON EQUITY

LONG TERM DEBT

SHORT TERM DEBT

STD REFINANCED LTD

CUSTOMER DEPOSITS

DEFFERED INCOME TAXES

TAX CREDITS- WEIGHTED COST

TOTAL YEAR-END

PER BOOKS

$52,245,369

$27,232,655

$5,113,908

$0

$7,956,729

$13,786,113

$43,065

$106,377,839

PER BOOKS

$53,501,314

$26,327,174

$3,099,857

$0

$7,398,627

$14,951,732

$32,696

$105,311,400

ADJUSTMENTS

ADJUSTED

NON-UTILITY BOOKS PRO-RATA SPECIFIC BALANCE

($1,257,933) $50,987,436 $4,323,005 ($2,541,060) $52,769,381

$27,232,655 $273,140 $27,505,795

$5,113,908 $51,292 $5,165,200

$0 $0 $0

$7,956,729 $7,956,729

$13,786,113 $13,786,113

$43,065 $43,065

($1,257,933) $105,119,906 $4,647,436 ($2,541,060) $107,226,283

ADJUSTMENTS

ADJUSTED

NON-UTILITY BOOKS PRO-RATA SPECIFIC BALANCE

($1,206,352) $52,294,962 $3,724,951 ($3,364,527) $52,655,387

$26,327,174 ($416,268) $25,910,906

$3,099,857 ($49,013) $3,050,844

$0 $0 $0

$7,398,627 $7,398,627

$14,951,732 $14,951,732

$32,696 $32,696

($1,206,352) $104,105,049 $3,259,671 ($3,364,527) $104,000,192

SCHEDULE4

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGHPOINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED

RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST

(%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%) (%)

49.21% 9.85% 4.85% 10.85% 5.34% 11.85% 5.83%

25.65% 6.77% 1.74% 6.77% 1.74% 6.77% 1.74%

4.82% 1.26% 0.06% 1.26% 0.06% 1.26% 0.06%

0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%

7.42% 6.00% 0.45% 6.00% 0.45% 6.00% 0.45%

12.86% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00% 0.00%1

0.04% 6.65% 0.00% 7.14% 0.00% 7.63% 0.00%

I

i

100.00% 7.10% 7.S9% 8.08%1

LOWPOINT MIDPOINT HIGH POINT

COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED COST WEIGHTED I

RATIO RATE COST RATE COST RATE COST